
Division 1 Boys
1  Marquette                 Team Points -38-

3 42 3 Carson VANDERSCHAAF 10 17:40.8 5:42
5 43 5 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 10 17:50.0 5:45
6 37 6 Luke JANOFSKI 11 17:50.0 5:45
7 41 7 Lincoln SAGER 12 18:05.8 5:50
17 39 17 Peyton OSBORNE 12 18:36.1 6:00
18 38 ( 18 ) Brady KETZENBERGER 10 18:36.6 6:00
19 40 ( 19 ) Cully PAPIN 9 18:43.9 6:02

2  Sault Ste. Marie                 Team Points -47-
1 64 1 Jaron WYMA 12 17:19.0 5:35
8 58 8 Cody ALDRIDGE 10 18:06.8 5:50
9 60 9 Riley EAVOU 11 18:14.1 5:52
13 62 13 Hunter WALTHER 12 18:26.6 5:56
16 63 16 Jonathan WILLIS 11 18:35.8 5:59
21 61 ( 21 ) Kahle JONES 11 19:03.6 6:08
30 59 ( 30 ) Hunter ALDRIDGE 12 19:53.9 6:25

3  Houghton                 Team Points -69-
2 25 2 Eric WEISS 11 17:32.5 5:39
11 23 11 Branden PETERSON 12 18:18.0 5:54
14 24 14 Jake SULLIVAN 12 18:32.0 5:58
15 19 15 Davin EVANS 11 18:32.0 5:58
27 22 27 Evan LABYAK 12 19:41.7 6:21
31 20 ( 31 ) Cyrus HAMLIN 10 20:04.2 6:28
34 21 ( 34 ) Tom KNEWTSON 10 20:31.7 6:37

4  Gladstone                 Team Points -97-
10 17 10 Giovanni MATHEWS 11 18:16.1 5:53
12 13 12 Drew HUGHES 10 18:20.4 5:54
22 14 22 Lucas HUGHES 12 19:11.1 6:11
25 15 25 Blake KROUTH 12 19:30.9 6:17
28 16 28 Wyatt MADDEN 12 19:45.2 6:22
36 12 ( 36 ) Andrew BRACKET 11 20:43.6 6:41
44 18 ( 43 ) Sasha OLSEN 11 21:49.4 7:02

5  Menominee                 Team Points -142-
20 49 20 Hunter SHEPECK 12 18:56.3 6:06
23 48 23 Nick SANDAHL 12 19:18.4 6:13
24 47 24 Adam SANDAHL 12 19:20.6 6:14
35 46 35 Brock MURPHY 10 20:40.9 6:40
40 50 40 Nathan SCHULTZ 9 21:19.7 6:52
41 45 ( 41 ) Aden GARCIA 10 21:31.0 6:56
48 44 ( 46 ) Daniel BIRCH 10 22:57.9 7:24
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6  Escanaba                 Team Points -162-
4 6 4 Derek DOUGLAS 12 17:46.9 5:44
33 9 33 Daniel SMITH 10 20:16.3 6:32
38 11 38 Austin WATCHORN 11 21:02.4 6:47
43 7 42 Nick HAMLIN 10 21:43.0 7:00
47 5 45 Isaac CARLSON 10 22:53.4 7:23
49 10 ( 47 ) Trenton TURCHIN 10 22:59.3 7:24
50 8 ( 48 ) Ben SMITH 9 22:59.7 7:25

7  Ishpeming Westwood                 Team Points -163-
26 26 26 Ted HAIR 10 19:36.7 6:19
29 27 29 Jacob JESTILA 11 19:45.4 6:22
32 28 32 Jacob JOHNSON 11 20:08.4 6:29
37 29 37 Micah MILANO 11 20:43.7 6:41
39 32 39 Luke VIDLUND 12 21:08.8 6:49
45 30 ( 44 ) Gavin SCOTT 11 22:01.8 7:06
51 31 ( 49 ) Jon Paul TOURNEY 11 23:47.5 7:40
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Division 1 Boys
1 1 64 Jaron WYMA 12 Sault Ste. Marie 17:19.0 5:35
2 2 25 Eric WEISS 11 Houghton 17:32.5 5:39
3 3 42 Carson VANDERSCHAAF 10 Marquette 17:40.8 5:42
4 4 6 Derek DOUGLAS 12 Escanaba 17:46.9 5:44
5 5 43 Colin VANDERSCHAAF 10 Marquette 17:50.0 5:45
6 6 37 Luke JANOFSKI 11 Marquette 17:50.0 5:45
7 7 41 Lincoln SAGER 12 Marquette 18:05.8 5:50
8 8 58 Cody ALDRIDGE 10 Sault Ste. Marie 18:06.8 5:50
9 9 60 Riley EAVOU 11 Sault Ste. Marie 18:14.1 5:52

10 10 17 Giovanni MATHEWS 11 Gladstone 18:16.1 5:53
11 11 23 Branden PETERSON 12 Houghton 18:18.0 5:54
12 12 13 Drew HUGHES 10 Gladstone 18:20.4 5:54
13 13 62 Hunter WALTHER 12 Sault Ste. Marie 18:26.6 5:56
14 14 24 Jake SULLIVAN 12 Houghton 18:32.0 5:58
15 15 19 Davin EVANS 11 Houghton 18:32.0 5:58
16 16 63 Jonathan WILLIS 11 Sault Ste. Marie 18:35.8 5:59
17 17 39 Peyton OSBORNE 12 Marquette 18:36.1 6:00
18 ( 18 ) 38 Brady KETZENBERGER 10 Marquette 18:36.6 6:00
19 ( 19 ) 40 Cully PAPIN 9 Marquette 18:43.9 6:02
20 20 49 Hunter SHEPECK 12 Menominee 18:56.3 6:06
21 ( 21 ) 61 Kahle JONES 11 Sault Ste. Marie 19:03.6 6:08
22 22 14 Lucas HUGHES 12 Gladstone 19:11.1 6:11
23 23 48 Nick SANDAHL 12 Menominee 19:18.4 6:13
24 24 47 Adam SANDAHL 12 Menominee 19:20.6 6:14
25 25 15 Blake KROUTH 12 Gladstone 19:30.9 6:17
26 26 26 Ted HAIR 10 Ishpeming Westwood 19:36.7 6:19
27 27 22 Evan LABYAK 12 Houghton 19:41.7 6:21
28 28 16 Wyatt MADDEN 12 Gladstone 19:45.2 6:22
29 29 27 Jacob JESTILA 11 Ishpeming Westwood 19:45.4 6:22
30 ( 30 ) 59 Hunter ALDRIDGE 12 Sault Ste. Marie 19:53.9 6:25
31 ( 31 ) 20 Cyrus HAMLIN 10 Houghton 20:04.2 6:28
32 32 28 Jacob JOHNSON 11 Ishpeming Westwood 20:08.4 6:29
33 33 9 Daniel SMITH 10 Escanaba 20:16.3 6:32
34 ( 34 ) 21 Tom KNEWTSON 10 Houghton 20:31.7 6:37
35 35 46 Brock MURPHY 10 Menominee 20:40.9 6:40
36 ( 36 ) 12 Andrew BRACKET 11 Gladstone 20:43.6 6:41
37 37 29 Micah MILANO 11 Ishpeming Westwood 20:43.7 6:41
38 38 11 Austin WATCHORN 11 Escanaba 21:02.4 6:47
39 39 32 Luke VIDLUND 12 Ishpeming Westwood 21:08.8 6:49
40 40 50 Nathan SCHULTZ 9 Menominee 21:19.7 6:52
41 ( 41 ) 45 Aden GARCIA 10 Menominee 21:31.0 6:56
42 (<5) 2 Dane ANDERSON 10 Calumet 21:40.9 6:59
43 42 7 Nick HAMLIN 10 Escanaba 21:43.0 7:00
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44 ( 43 ) 18 Sasha OLSEN 11 Gladstone 21:49.4 7:02
45 ( 44 ) 30 Gavin SCOTT 11 Ishpeming Westwood 22:01.8 7:06
46 (<5) 4 Nathan HELPPI 12 Calumet 22:11.2 7:09
47 45 5 Isaac CARLSON 10 Escanaba 22:53.4 7:23
48 ( 46 ) 44 Daniel BIRCH 10 Menominee 22:57.9 7:24
49 ( 47 ) 10 Trenton TURCHIN 10 Escanaba 22:59.3 7:24
50 ( 48 ) 8 Ben SMITH 9 Escanaba 22:59.7 7:25
51 ( 49 ) 31 Jon Paul TOURNEY 11 Ishpeming Westwood 23:47.5 7:40

DNS (DNS) 3 Grant FREDRICKSON 10 Calumet DNS
DNS (DNS) 33 Isaac MANIER 11 Kingsford DNS
DNS (DNS) 34 Luke RUBLE 11 Kingsford DNS
DNS (DNS) 35 Russell SAGE 10 Kingsford DNS
DNS (DNS) 36 Joey WENTARMINI 11 Kingsford DNS
DNS (DNS) 51 Judge ANDERSON 10 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 52 James DANK 10 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 53 Logan KATONA 9 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 54 Alec LAPLANTE 12 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 55 Joe MCCOLLUM 10 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 56 Ryan RENO 10 Negaunee DNS
DNS (DNS) 57 John SCHOUTEN 12 Negaunee DNS
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